POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
1
PKS 1000 (40)
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
 • According EN 13598-2
 • Suitable for traffic up to class D
400
 • Corrosion-proof

PKS 1000 (40)
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Weight
PKS-D 1000-40 JP44358 295 kg
PKS-D 1000-D40 JP44359 330 kg
PKS-D 1000-D40 (75) JP44361 330 kg
PKS 1000 (40)
PKS-D 1000-40 (single unit)
The poly-sump consist of an underpart with an inlet and a
discharge branch, an extension element, a cone 1000/625 and a
concrete support ring for the manhole cover (accessory). The
segments are sealed with sealing rings. Inlet socket  DN/OD 160
(DN 150) for PVC collar (KGU),  2 sockets DN 100 for ventilation/
cable duct,1 socket plug DN 100, guide rail system, pipework with
elbow ball check valve and stop valve in DN 40 in stainless steel,
facility for flushing connection system “Perrot”.
PKS-D 1000-D40 (duplex unit)
The poly-sump consist of an underpart with an inlet and a
discharge branch, an extension element, a cone 1000/625 and a
concrete support ring for the manhole cover (accessory). The
segments are sealed with sealing rings. Inlet socket DN/OD 160
(DN 150) for PVC collar (KGU), 2 sockets DN 100 for ventilation/
cable duct, 1 socket plug DN 100, 2 guide rail systems, pipework
with elbow ball check valves and stop valves in DN 40 in stainless
steel, facility for flushing connection system “Perrot”.
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Sump depth in m 2.27 2.77 3.27 3.77 4.27 4.77
Required guide rail length in m 1,15 1,65 2,15 2,65 3,15 3,65
For duplex units please order 2 x guide tubes
PKS-D 1000-40
MultiCut 20/2 M plus
MultiCut 25/2 ME
MultiCut 35/2 M
MultiCut 36/2 M
MultiCut 45/2 M
MultiCut 20/2 M plus, Ex
MultiCut 25/2 ME, Ex
MultiCut 35/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 36/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 45/2 M, Ex
PKS-D 1000-D40
MultiCut 20/2 M plus
MultiCut 25/2 ME
MultiCut 35/2 M
MultiCut 36/2 M
MultiCut 45/2 M
MultiCut 20/2 M plus, Ex
MultiCut 25/2 ME, Ex
MultiCut 35/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 36/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 45/2 M, Ex
PKS-D 1000-D40 (75)
MultiCut 75/2 M
MultiCut 76/2 M
MultiCut 75/2 M, Ex
MultiCut 76/2 M, Ex
POSSIBLE PUMPS
POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
3
PKS 1000 (40)
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
APPLICATION
Attention: Concerning space capacity the installation of submersible switches is not possible.
4
POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
PKS 1000 (40)
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
PKS-D 1000-40/PKS-D 1000-D40 with ladder/without ladder
POLY-SUMP FOR SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
5
PKS 1000 (40)
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
SUMP ACCESSORIES